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Ref: R111 CASA REITG
CASTELLO D'EMPURIES

HUTG-023826-62

DESCRIPTION

Old stone house from the XVIith century, located in Castellé d'Empdries, the historic capital of the county of Empuries
in medieval times. It was restored in 1970 and has been maintained by the owners over the years. Now prepared to
accommodate 8 people, it is distributed on three floors. On the ground floor is an entrance hall, lounge with fireplace,
dining room and kitchen with oven and microwave. On the first floor are three bedrooms, a bathroom and a toilet.
The second floor consists of a games area and a further double bedroom and a small courtyard. Equipped with a
washing machine and WiFi (July and August months). This charming house is located in a privileged area, just a few
kilometers from a large number of cultural and sports activities, and surrounded by a unique natural environment
(wild beaches and natural park Aiguamolls, St. Pere de Rodes, Cap de Creus, Cadaqués, Figueres, Pyrenees, etc.).
The major tourist centers such as Roses or Empuriabrava are also very close. HUTG-023826-62
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General

Type of Property: Village house m2: 140

m2 plot: 0 Distance from the beach: 6 km
Year of construction: Type of pool:
S. X

Views: Street view

Characteristics

Number of rooms: 4 Toilets: 1 Bathrooms with bathtub:
1

Bathrooms with shower: 0Double beds: 3 Single beds: 2

Bunk beds: 0 Cribs: 1 Sofa beds: 0

Type of kitchen: American kitchen

Other Features

Porch

Equipment

typology_id Wardrobes Kitchen equipment
Oven Microwave Coffee maker
Refrigerator Washing Machine Iron

Hot water tank TV tv_model

DT Garden and outdoor

furniture
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D

Turiglic

de Finques Company

Season

14.09.2024 - 31.12.2024
16/10/2024 -
20/10/2024 -
21/10/2024 -
27/10/2024 -
28/10/2024 -
03/11/2024 -
04/11/2024 -
10/11/2024 -
11/11/2024 -
17/11/2024 -
18/11/2024 -
24/11/2024 -
25/11/2024 -
01/12/2024 -
02/12/2024 -
08/12/2024 -
09/12/2024 -
15/12/2024 -
16/12/2024 -
22/12/2024 -
23/12/2024 -
29/12/2024 -
30/12/2024 -
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19/10/2024
20/10/2024
26/10/2024
27/10/2024
02/11/2024
03/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024
16/11/2024
17/11/2024
23/11/2024
24/11/2024
30/11/2024
01/12/2024
07/12/2024
08/12/2024
14/12/2024
15/12/2024
21/12/2024
22/12/2024
28/12/2024
29/12/2024
31/12/2024
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www.finqguescompany.com

Price

480,00 € / Week
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Minimum stay

3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
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