

Av. Rhode, 171 17480 Roses (Girona) Tel i Fax. 972 152 400 roses@finquescompany.com www.companyturistic.com



Ref: R111 CASA REITGCASTELLÓ D'EMPÚRIES

HUTG-023826-62

DESCRIPTION

Old stone house from the XVIIth century, located in Castelló d'Empúries, the historic capital of the county of Empuries in medieval times. It was restored in 1970 and has been maintained by the owners over the years. Now prepared to accommodate 8 people, it is distributed on three floors. On the ground floor is an entrance hall, lounge with fireplace, dining room and kitchen with oven and microwave. On the first floor are three bedrooms, a bathroom and a toilet. The second floor consists of a games area and a further double bedroom and a small courtyard. Equipped with a washing machine and WiFi (July and August months). This charming house is located in a privileged area, just a few kilometers from a large number of cultural and sports activities, and surrounded by a unique natural environment (wild beaches and natural park Aiguamolls, St. Pere de Rodes, Cap de Creus, Cadaqués, Figueres, Pyrenees, etc.). The major tourist centers such as Roses or Empuriabrava are also very close. HUTG-023826-62



Av. Rhode, 171 17480 Roses (Girona) Tel i Fax. 972 152 400 roses@finquescompany.com www.companyturistic.com

General

Type of Property: Village house m2: 140

m2 plot: **0** Distance from the beach: **6 km**

Year of construction: Type of pool:

S. X

Views: Street view

Characteristics

Number of rooms: 4 Toilets: 1 Bathrooms with bathtub:

1

tv model

Bathrooms with shower: **0** Double beds: **3** Single beds: **2** Bunk beds: **0** Cribs: **1** Sofa beds: **0**

Type of kitchen: American kitchen

Other Features

Porch

Equipment

typology_id Wardrobes Kitchen equipment
Oven Microwave Coffee maker
Refrigerator Washing Machine Iron

Hot water tank TV
TDT Garden and outdoor

furniture

Avda. Rhode, 171 17480 Roses

tel. 972 15 24 00 i fax. 972 15 04 59 roses@finquescompany.com www.companyturistic.com www.finquescompany.com



Av. Rhode, 171 17480 Roses (Girona) Tel i Fax. 972 152 400 roses@finquescompany.com www.companyturistic.com

















Av. Rhode, 171 17480 Roses (Girona) Tel i Fax. 972 152 400 roses@finquescompany.com -www.companyturistic.com

Season	Price	Minimum stay
14.09.2024 - 31.12.2024		
16/10/2024 - 19/10/2024	480,00 € / Week	3 Nights
20/10/2024 - 20/10/2024		1 Night
21/10/2024 - 26/10/2024		3 Nights
27/10/2024 - 27/10/2024		1 Night
28/10/2024 - 02/11/2024		3 Nights
03/11/2024 - 03/11/2024		1 Night
04/11/2024 - 09/11/2024		3 Nights
10/11/2024 - 10/11/2024		1 Night
11/11/2024 - 16/11/2024		3 Nights
17/11/2024 - 17/11/2024		1 Night
18/11/2024 - 23/11/2024		3 Nights
24/11/2024 - 24/11/2024		1 Night
25/11/2024 - 30/11/2024		3 Nights
01/12/2024 - 01/12/2024		1 Night
02/12/2024 - 07/12/2024		3 Nights
08/12/2024 - 08/12/2024		1 Night
09/12/2024 - 14/12/2024		3 Nights
15/12/2024 - 15/12/2024		1 Night
16/12/2024 - 21/12/2024		3 Nights
22/12/2024 - 22/12/2024		1 Nigh
23/12/2024 - 28/12/2024		3 Nights
29/12/2024 - 29/12/2024		1 Night
30/12/2024 - 31/12/2024		3 Nights